
Maize price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Maize - Local Garhakota APMC  15.10  1,510.00  1555 -  1,500.00 2026-02-15

Maize - Local Deori APMC  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2026-02-08

Maize - Local Rehli APMC  14.00  1,400.00  1620 -  1,400.00 2026-02-08

Maize - Local Rahatgarh APMC  13.40  1,340.00  1340 -  1,330.00 2026-02-08

Maize - Local Sagar APMC  19.95  1,995.00  1995 -  1,990.00 2026-02-07

Maize - Local Kesli APMC  15.50  1,550.00  1550 -  1,525.00 2026-02-01

Maize - Yellow Jaisinagar APMC  15.00  1,500.00  1510 -  1,495.00 2026-02-01

Maize - Yellow Deori APMC  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2026-01-31

Maize - Local Banda APMC  15.05  1,505.00  1505 -  1,500.00 2026-01-25

Maize - Local Jaisinagar APMC  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2026-01-25

Maize - Local Khurai APMC  15.40  1,540.00  1540 -  1,540.00 2026-01-25

Maize - Local Bina APMC  15.12  1,512.00  1512 -  1,486.00 2026-01-22

Maize - Deshi Red Khurai APMC  16.00  1,600.00  1600 -  1,495.00 2026-01-20

Maize - Maize/Corn-Organic Sagar APMC  15.50  1,550.00  1550 -  1,550.00 2026-01-16

Maize - Local Shahagarh APMC  15.00  1,500.00  1505 -  1,500.00 2026-01-11

Maize - Maize/Corn-Organic Deori APMC  16.30  1,630.00  1630 -  1,615.00 2025-12-28

Maize - Yellow Rahatgarh APMC  14.95  1,495.00  1495 -  1,480.00 2025-12-25

Maize - Other Rehli APMC  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2025-12-21

Maize - Yellow Khurai APMC  13.50  1,350.00  1350 -  1,300.00 2025-12-14

Maize - Maize/Corn-Organic Garhakota APMC  14.05  1,405.00  1405 -  1,405.00 2025-12-07

Maize - Local Sagar  18.80  1,880.00  1880 -  1,880.00 2025-11-06

Maize - Local Garhakota  17.00  1,700.00  1700 -  1,665.00 2025-11-03

Maize - Yellow Rahatgarh  12.50  1,250.00  1250 -  1,140.00 2025-11-03

Maize - Local Kesli  16.75  1,675.00  1675 -  1,605.00 2025-11-02
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Maize - Yellow Deori  17.02  1,702.00  1702 -  1,650.00 2025-11-02

Maize - Maize/Corn-Organic Deori  16.00  1,600.00  1600 -  1,580.00 2025-11-01

Maize - Local Rahatgarh  15.90  1,590.00  1590 -  1,090.00 2025-11-01

Maize - Local Banda  16.00  1,600.00  1600 -  1,550.00 2025-11-01

Maize - Local Rehli  14.00  1,400.00  1400 -  1,400.00 2025-11-01

Maize - Local Deori  17.00  1,700.00  1715 -  1,690.00 2025-11-01

Maize - Local Bina  14.65  1,465.00  1465 -  1,201.00 2025-10-31

Maize - Local Bamora  13.41  1,341.00  1341 -  800.00 2025-10-31

Maize - Local Jaisinagar  18.55  1,855.00  1855 -  1,005.00 2025-10-31

Maize - Deshi Red Bamora  13.00  1,300.00  1300 -  1,300.00 2025-10-29

Maize - Local Khurai  14.11  1,411.00  1411 -  1,411.00 2025-10-29

Maize - Deshi White Deori  17.00  1,700.00  1700 -  1,700.00 2025-10-28

Maize - Yellow Jaisinagar  17.85  1,785.00  1815 -  1,050.00 2025-10-28

Maize - Yellow Sagar  18.00  1,800.00  1800 -  1,800.00 2025-09-30

Maize - Deshi Red Sagar  21.80  2,180.00  2180 -  2,170.00 2025-03-06

Maize - Maize/Corn-Organic Sagar  23.50  2,350.00  2350 -  2,350.00 2025-02-17

Maize - Local Shahagarh  22.20  2,220.00  2220 -  2,080.00 2025-02-10

Maize - Maize/Corn-Organic Jaisinagar  21.00  2,100.00  2100 -  2,080.00 2025-02-08

Maize - Deshi Red Bina  22.25  2,225.00  2225 -  2,225.00 2025-01-03

Maize - Popcorn Sagar  22.65  2,265.00  2265 -  2,265.00 2024-12-21

Maize - Yellow Rehli  22.80  2,280.00  2280 -  2,280.00 2024-12-13

Maize - Deshi White Sagar  22.65  2,265.00  2265 -  2,265.00 2024-12-03

Maize - Other Garhakota  22.05  2,205.00  2205 -  2,205.00 2024-11-21

Maize - Sweet Corn (For Biscuits) Deori  21.90  2,190.00  2190 -  2,190.00 2024-11-21

Maize - Other Deori  21.00  2,100.00  2100 -  2,075.00 2024-11-21

Maize - Other Rehli  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2024-11-20

Maize - Maize/Corn-Organic Garhakota  19.96  1,996.00  1996 -  1,996.00 2024-11-06
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Maize - Deshi Red Deori  19.05  1,905.00  1910 -  1,910.00 2024-02-07

Maize - Deshi Red Jaisinagar  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2024-01-28

Maize - Other Banda  19.80  1,980.00  2000 -  1,980.00 2024-01-24

Maize - Other Khurai  37.26  3,726.00  3726 -  3,726.00 2023-07-26

Maize - Other Kesli  19.50  1,950.00  1950 -  1,905.00 2022-12-03
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